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TENNESSEE 

 
MEMPHIS SPORT SHOOTING ASSN 
BRUNSWICK, TN 
5/6/2017 
TN POINTS RACE - MSSA #1 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: TN POINTS 
RACE - MSSA #1 
13 Attended 
CH MIKE BARTON 91 
M1 PAUL K WRIGHT 90 
AA1 GEORGE B KAWELL 81 
AA2 FRANK J BERTA 72 
B1 STEPHEN B HALL 88 
C1 CLAY KELLEY 83 
C2 STEPHEN M PITTS 79 
C3 STEVE BRYSON 75 
D1 WILLIAM C KELLEY 85 
D2 LARRY H MURPHY 73 
E1 STEVE PITTS 69 
E2 MEREDITH JAMERSON 0 
VTCH CLAY KELLEY 83 
VTRU GEORGE B KAWELL 81 
VT3 STEVE BRYSON 75 
SVCH PAUL K WRIGHT 90 
SVRU MIKE REAGAN 74 
LY3 MEREDITH JAMERSON 0 
SSCH LARRY H MURPHY 73 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: TN POINTS 
RACE - MSSA #1 
6 Attended 
CH ALLEN BARGANIER 48 
M1 PAUL K WRIGHT 43 
AA1 S R EVANS - JR 38 
A1 WILLIAM MADSEN 40 
B1 JAMES L CLARK 42 
D1 CHARLES G MILLSTEIN 30 
VTCH JAMES L CLARK 42 
SVCH ALLEN BARGANIER 48 
SVRU PAUL K WRIGHT 43 
SV3 WILLIAM MADSEN 40 
SSCH S R EVANS - JR 38 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TN POINTS 
RACE - MSSA #1 
48 Attended 
CH JEFFREY H PAPASAN 88 
M1 PAUL K WRIGHT 87 
M2 DONALD H NOLEN 86 
M3 BRYAN JORDAN 82 
AA1 JIMMIE L NEAL 84 
AA2 GEORGE B KAWELL 83 
AA3 EDDIE BASFORD 81 
A1 MIKE BARTON 83 
A2 WILLIAM MADSEN 82 
A3 LANNY PROVIENCE 80 
B1 BRYAN JONES 78 
B2 JAMES L CLARK 78 
B3 TONY KENNEDY 77 
C1 KEN ADAMSON 84 
C2 STEVE BRYSON 83 
C3 STEPHEN M PITTS 79 
D1 PAUL MAULDIN 80 
D2 TRACEY SMITH 77 
D3 WILLIAM C KELLEY 75 
E1 FRANK E RAGGIO 60 
E2 STEVE PITTS 47 
E3 MICHELE ADAMSON 37 
JRCH HUNTTER O SPENCER 76 
VTCH DONALD H NOLEN 86 

VTRU GEORGE B KAWELL 83 
VT3 STEVE BRYSON 83 
SVCH PAUL K WRIGHT 87 
SVRU WILLIAM MADSEN 82 
SV3 EDDIE BASFORD 81 
SSCH S R EVANS - JR 73 
SSRU W STANTON JONES 72 
SS3 LARRY H MURPHY 67 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 2: TN POINTS 
RACE - MSSA #1 
6 Attended 
CH LANNY PROVIENCE 88 
A1 WILLIAM MADSEN 74 
B1 TONY KENNEDY 0 
C1 W STANTON JONES 70 
D1 ALLEN BARGANIER 70 
E1 JOHN W HOLLIS 69 
SVCH LANNY PROVIENCE 88 
SVRU WILLIAM MADSEN 74 
SV3 ALLEN BARGANIER 70 
SSCH W STANTON JONES 70 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: TN POINTS 
RACE - MSSA #1 
22 Attended 
CH MIKE BARTON 42 
M1 RONNIE F LACK 39 
M2 BRYAN JORDAN 35 
M3 DONALD H NOLEN 32 
AA1 GEORGE B KAWELL 38 
AA2 JIMMIE L NEAL 36 
AA3 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 35 
A1 LANNY PROVIENCE 37 
A2 JOE PULLEY 30 
B1 DON KOEN 35 
B2 BRYAN JONES 32 
B3 TONY KENNEDY 31 
C1 HUNTTER O SPENCER 34 
C2 KEN ADAMSON 32 
C3 MARK RICHMOND 29 
D1 TRACEY SMITH 35 
D2 BRENT CARLE 30 
E1 DANA KOEN 18 
JRCH HUNTTER O SPENCER 34 
VTCH RONNIE F LACK 39 
VTRU GEORGE B KAWELL 38 
VT3 FRANK J BERTA 32 
SVCH LANNY PROVIENCE 37 
SVRU BRYAN JONES 32 
SV3 KITT BRYANT 31 
LYCH DANA KOEN 18 
SSCH S R EVANS - JR 31 
 
MONTGOMERY COUNTY SHOOTING 
COMPLEX LLC 
SOUTHSIDE, TN 
5/21/2017 
MCSC MONTHLY REGISTRED 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: MCSC 
MONTHLY REGISTRED 
4 Attended 
A1 JOE PULLEY 39 
C1 JASON STAIB 43 
C2 ISAC L VANWORMER 38 
D1 DENNIS L VAN WORMER JR 40 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: MCSC 
MONTHLY REGISTRED 
5 Attended 
C1 MARK RICHMOND 42 
C2 MIKE TAYLOR 42 

E1 ARTHUR B JONES 45 
E2 GREG BREWER 44 
E3 DONALD B MCGAHA 43 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: MCSC 
MONTHLY REGISTRED 
3 Attended 
B1 TONY KENNEDY 28 
C1 JACOB M TRAVIS 36 
E1 CHRIS TRAVIS 32 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MCSC 
MONTHLY REGISTRED 
35 Attended 
M1 KENNY FOSTER 94 
M2 GENE LOWE 91 
M3 MARTY K MOORE 88 
AA1 JOHN MICHAEL M BAGGETT 90 
A1 JOE PULLEY 88 
B1 NORMAN MATUSEWICZ 91 
B2 TONY KENNEDY 85 
C1 MARK RICHMOND 92 
C2 ISAC L VANWORMER 86 
C3 MIKE TAYLOR 85 
D1 DENNIS L VAN WORMER JR 86 
D2 CHARLIE T VICKREY 77 
D3 SETH W PROCTOR 74 
E1 GREG BREWER 88 
E2 JASON CARTER 85 
E3 DONALD B MCGAHA 85 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MCSC 
MONTHLY REGISTRED 
21 Attended 
M1 MARTY K MOORE 46 
M2 GENE LOWE 45 
M3 LANNY D GRIFFIN 43 
AA1 JOHN MICHAEL M BAGGETT 39 
A1 JOE PULLEY 46 
B1 TONY KENNEDY 44 
B2 NORMAN MATUSEWICZ 34 
C1 ISAC L VANWORMER 45 
C2 MARK RICHMOND 43 
C3 WILLIAM R MILLER 42 
D1 SETH W PROCTOR 42 
D2 DENNIS L VAN WORMER JR 37 
E1 CONNOR WALTERS 44 
E2 JASON CARTER 42 
E3 JACKSON CARTER 35 
 


